May 26 2024 (19:41) India Rail Info

Bandra Terminus - Patna SF Express (PT)/22971 - SF - WR
NDB/Nandurbar to BSL/Bhusaval Junction
2h 50m - 174 km - 0 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus 19:25 2 |1 0 36 (4 |WR
2 BVI Borivali 19:56 20:00 im |8 |1 18 79 |18 |WR
3 VAPI  |Vapi 21:40 21:45 5m |1 |1 157 |71 |27 |WR
4 |BL Valsad 22:07 22:12 5Sm |1 |1 183 |89 |14 |WR
5 |BHET |Bhestan 22:52 22:57 5m |1 [1 242 |59 [17 |WR
6 VYA Vyara 23:57 23:59 2m |2 |1 302 |66 (90 |WR
7 NDB |Nandurbar 01:30 01:35 5m |1 (2 |402 |61 |203 [WR
8 BSL |Bhusaval Junction 04:25 04:30 5m |6 |2 576 |62 |205 [CR
9 ET Itarsi Junction 09:25 09:35 10m |4 (2 883 |78 |329 [WCR
10 |NU Narsinghpur 11:38 11:40 2m |1 |2 1043 |48 |364 [WCR
11 |/BP Jabalpur 13:25 13:35 10m |5 |2 1127 |84 |411 [WCR
12 |KTE Katni Junction 14:40 14:45 5m |2 |2 1218 |79 (381 |WCR
13 |[STA Satna Junction 16:00 16:05 5m |2 |2 1316 |57 [315 |WCR
14 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 19:03 19:05 2m |2 |2 1487 {41 |95 |[NCR
Junction
15 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 22:35 22:45 10m (1,2, |2 1630 |72 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai) 3
16 |PNBE |Patna junction 01:40 2 |3 1841 |- 57 |ECR

May 26 2024 (19:41) https://indiarailinfo.com




